
 

ROUND 1

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Terryn, Ezra            0.0 2128   1-0   Verwer Niels            0.0 825

2 Ooms, Julian            0.0 0   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne       0.0 2122

3 Knoop, Bram             0.0 2108   1-0   Temperoni, Allesandro    0.0 0

4 Conti, Andrea           0.0 0   0-1   Koenis, Michiel         0.0 1880

5 Spoor, Bauke            0.0 1750   0-1   Seeger, Alexandra       0.0 0

6 Mohite, Atul            0.0 0   0-1   Olariu, Luca-Stefan     0.0 1737

7 De Baets, Keano         0.0 1723   ½-½   Sapienza, Stefano       0.0 0

8 Haben Guillaume         0.0 0   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa       0.0 1707

9 De Baets, Branko        0.0 1653   1-0   Deshpande, Saurabh      0.0 0

10 Roost, Till             0.0 0   1-0   Oerlemans, Luc          0.0 1605

11 Saïd, Omar              0.0 1464   0-1   Arakelyan, Narek        0.0 0

12 Wuyts, Seppe            0.0 0   0-1   Jaspar, Luc             0.0 1464

13 Pouliart, Sander        0.0 1411   0-1   Slagter, Maxim          0.0 0

14 Zeiger, Zachary         0.0 0   0-1   Koster, Moya            0.0 1400

15 Keignaert, Koenraad     0.0 1550 0 Bye

ROUND 2

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Jaspar, Luc             1.0 1464   0-1   Terryn, Ezra            1.0 2128

2 Van Dijck, Bjarne       1.0 2122   1-0   De Baets, Branko        1.0 1653

3 Koster, Moya            1.0 1400   0-1   Knoop, Bram             1.0 2108

4 Koenis, Michiel         1.0 1880   1-0   Seeger, Alexandra       1.0 0

5 Olariu, Luca-Stefan     1.0 1737   1-0   Roost, Till             1.0 0

6 Lascar, Radoslawa       1.0 1707   0-1   Arakelyan, Narek        1.0 0

7 Slagter, Maxim          1.0 0   1-0   De Baets, Keano         0.5 1723

8 Sapienza, Stefano       0.5 0   0-1   Spoor, Bauke            0.0 1750

9 Oerlemans, Luc          0.0 1605   0-1   Conti, Andrea           0.0 0

10 Mohite, Atul            0.0 0   1-0   Saïd, Omar              0.0 1464

11 Deshpande, Saurabh      0.0 0   0-1   Pouliart, Sander        0.0 1411

12 Verwer Niels            0.0 825   0-1   Haben Guillaume         0.0 0

13 Keignaert, Koenraad     0.0 1550   1-0   Ooms, Julian            0.0 0

14 Temperoni, Allesandro    0.0 0   0-1   Wuyts, Seppe            0.0 0

Zeiger, Zachary         0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 3

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Terryn, Ezra            2.0 2128   1-0   Koenis, Michiel         2.0 1880

2 Arakelyan, Narek        2.0 0   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne       2.0 2122

3 Knoop, Bram             2.0 2108   1-0   Slagter, Maxim          2.0 0

4 De Baets, Branko        1.0 1653   0-1   Olariu, Luca-Stefan     2.0 1737

5 Spoor, Bauke            1.0 1750   ½-½   Mohite, Atul            1.0 0

6 Seeger, Alexandra       1.0 0   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa       1.0 1707

7 Haben Guillaume         1.0 0   1-0   Jaspar, Luc             1.0 1464

8 Pouliart, Sander        1.0 1411   1-0   Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0

9 Roost, Till             1.0 0   1-0   Koster, Moya            1.0 1400

10 Conti, Andrea           1.0 0   ½-½   Keignaert, Koenraad     1.0 1550

11 Wuyts, Seppe            1.0 0   0-1   Sapienza, Stefano       0.5 0
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12 De Baets, Keano         0.5 1723   1-0   Oerlemans, Luc          0.0 1605

13 Saïd, Omar              0.0 1464   1-0   Temperoni, Allesandro    0.0 0

14 Ooms, Julian            0.0 0   1-0   Verwer Niels            0.0 825

Deshpande, Saurabh      0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 4

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Olariu, Luca-Stefan     3.0 1737   0-1   Terryn, Ezra            3.0 2128

2 Van Dijck, Bjarne       3.0 2122   1-0   Knoop, Bram             3.0 2108

3 Koenis, Michiel         2.0 1880   0-1   Pouliart, Sander        2.0 1411

4 Lascar, Radoslawa       2.0 1707   1-0   Roost, Till             2.0 0

5 Slagter, Maxim          2.0 0   1-0   Haben Guillaume         2.0 0

6 Arakelyan, Narek        2.0 0   0-1   Conti, Andrea           1.5 0

7 Keignaert, Koenraad     1.5 1550   0-1   De Baets, Keano         1.5 1723

8 Sapienza, Stefano       1.5 0   1-0   Mohite, Atul            1.5 0

9 Jaspar, Luc             1.0 1464   0-1   Spoor, Bauke            1.5 1750

10 Seeger, Alexandra       1.0 0   1-0   De Baets, Branko        1.0 1653

11 Deshpande, Saurabh      1.0 0   1-0   Saïd, Omar              1.0 1464

12 Koster, Moya            1.0 1400   0-1   Wuyts, Seppe            1.0 0

13 Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0   0-1   Ooms, Julian            1.0 0

14 Oerlemans, Luc          0.0 1605   1-0   Verwer Niels            0.0 825

Temperoni, Allesandro    0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 5

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Terryn, Ezra            4.0 2128   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne       4.0 2122

2 Knoop, Bram             3.0 2108   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa       3.0 1707

3 Pouliart, Sander        3.0 1411   0-1   Olariu, Luca-Stefan     3.0 1737

4 Spoor, Bauke            2.5 1750   0-1   Slagter, Maxim          3.0 0

5 Conti, Andrea           2.5 0   0-1   Sapienza, Stefano       2.5 0

6 De Baets, Keano         2.5 1723   1-0   Koenis, Michiel         2.0 1880

7 Ooms, Julian            2.0 0   0-1   Deshpande, Saurabh      2.0 0

8 Wuyts, Seppe            2.0 0   1-0   Seeger, Alexandra       2.0 0

9 Haben Guillaume         2.0 0   1-0   Arakelyan, Narek        2.0 0

10 Roost, Till             2.0 0   0-1   Keignaert, Koenraad     1.5 1550

11 Mohite, Atul            1.5 0   1-0   Koster, Moya            1.0 1400

12 De Baets, Branko        1.0 1653   1-0   Jaspar, Luc             1.0 1464

13 Temperoni, Allesandro    1.0 0   0-1   Oerlemans, Luc          1.0 1605

14 Saïd, Omar              1.0 1464   1-0   Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0

Verwer Niels            0.0 825 1 Bye

ROUND 6

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Van Dijck, Bjarne       5.0 2122   ½-½   Olariu, Luca-Stefan     4.0 1737

2 Slagter, Maxim          4.0 0   0-1   Terryn, Ezra            4.0 2128

3 Lascar, Radoslawa       4.0 1707   0-1   De Baets, Keano         3.5 1723

4 Sapienza, Stefano       3.5 0   1-0   Knoop, Bram             3.0 2108

5 Wuyts, Seppe            3.0 0   0-1   Pouliart, Sander        3.0 1411

6 Deshpande, Saurabh      3.0 0   0-1   Haben Guillaume         3.0 0

7 Keignaert, Koenraad     2.5 1550   1-0   Spoor, Bauke            2.5 1750

8 Mohite, Atul            2.5 0   1-0   Conti, Andrea           2.5 0

9 Koenis, Michiel         2.0 1880   0-1   Roost, Till             2.0 0

10 Arakelyan, Narek        2.0 0   0-1   De Baets, Branko        2.0 1653

11 Oerlemans, Luc          2.0 1605   0-1   Ooms, Julian            2.0 0

12 Seeger, Alexandra       2.0 0   1-0   Saïd, Omar              2.0 1464

13 Jaspar, Luc             1.0 1464   1-0   Temperoni, Allesandro    1.0 0

14 Verwer Niels            1.0 825   1-0   Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0

Koster, Moya            1.0 1400 1 Bye



ROUND 7

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 De Baets, Keano         4.5 1723   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne       5.5 2122

2 Terryn, Ezra            5.0 2128   1-0   Sapienza, Stefano       4.5 0

3 Olariu, Luca-Stefan     4.5 1737   0-1   Slagter, Maxim          4.0 0

4 Pouliart, Sander        4.0 1411   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa       4.0 1707

5 Haben Guillaume         4.0 0   1-0   Mohite, Atul            3.5 0

6 De Baets, Branko        3.0 1653   1-0   Keignaert, Koenraad     3.5 1550

7 Knoop, Bram             3.0 2108   1-0   Deshpande, Saurabh      3.0 0

8 Ooms, Julian            3.0 0   0-1   Wuyts, Seppe            3.0 0

9 Roost, Till             3.0 0   1-0   Seeger, Alexandra       3.0 0

10 Spoor, Bauke            2.5 1750   1-0   Conti, Andrea           2.5 0

11 Verwer Niels            2.0 825   0-1   Koenis, Michiel         2.0 1880

12 Koster, Moya            2.0 1400   0-1   Oerlemans, Luc          2.0 1605

13 Saïd, Omar              2.0 1464   ½-½   Jaspar, Luc             2.0 1464

14 Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0   0-1   Temperoni, Allesandro    1.0 0

Arakelyan, Narek        2.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 8

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Van Dijck, Bjarne       6.5 2122   1-0   Pouliart, Sander        4.0 1411

2 Haben Guillaume         5.0 0   0-1   Terryn, Ezra            6.0 2128

3 Slagter, Maxim          5.0 0   1-0   Sapienza, Stefano       4.5 0

4 Olariu, Luca-Stefan     4.5 1737   1-0   De Baets, Keano         4.5 1723

5 De Baets, Branko        4.0 1653   0-1   Knoop, Bram             4.0 2108

6 Lascar, Radoslawa       5.0 1707   1-0   Wuyts, Seppe            4.0 0

7 Spoor, Bauke            3.5 1750   1-0   Roost, Till             4.0 0

8 Keignaert, Koenraad     3.5 1550   0-1   Mohite, Atul            3.5 0

9 Koenis, Michiel         3.0 1880   1-0   Deshpande, Saurabh      3.0 0

10 Oerlemans, Luc          3.0 1605   0-1   Arakelyan, Narek        3.0 0

11 Seeger, Alexandra       3.0 0   1-0   Ooms, Julian            3.0 0

12 Jaspar, Luc             2.5 1464   1-0   Koster, Moya            2.0 1400

13 Conti, Andrea           2.5 0   1-0   Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0

14 Temperoni, Allesandro    2.0 0   1-0   Verwer Niels            2.0 825

Saïd, Omar              2.5 1464 1 Bye

ROUND 9

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Slagter, Maxim          6.0 0   ½-½   Van Dijck, Bjarne       7.5 2122

2 Terryn, Ezra            7.0 2128   1-0   Lascar, Radoslawa       6.0 1707

3 Knoop, Bram             5.0 2108   0-1   Olariu, Luca-Stefan     5.5 1737

4 Sapienza, Stefano       4.5 0   1-0   Haben Guillaume         5.0 0

5 De Baets, Keano         4.5 1723   1-0   Spoor, Bauke            4.5 1750

6 Mohite, Atul            4.5 0   1-0   Koenis, Michiel         4.0 1880

7 Wuyts, Seppe            4.0 0   0-1   De Baets, Branko        4.0 1653

8 Pouliart, Sander        4.0 1411   1-0   Roost, Till             4.0 0

9 Arakelyan, Narek        4.0 0   0-1   Seeger, Alexandra       4.0 0

10 Jaspar, Luc             3.5 1464   1-0   Keignaert, Koenraad     3.5 1550

11 Conti, Andrea           3.5 0   0-1   Saïd, Omar              3.5 1464

12 Temperoni, Allesandro    3.0 0   0-1   Ooms, Julian            3.0 0

13 Deshpande, Saurabh      3.0 0   1-0   Zeiger, Zachary         1.0 0

14 Koster, Moya            2.0 1400   1-0   Verwer Niels            2.0 825

Oerlemans, Luc          3.0 1605 1 Bye


